

MAC No. 824 of 2020

Order on Board

30/06/2026	Mr. Sudhir Agrawal and Ms. Perna Agrawal, Advocates for the applicant. As prayed, list tomorrow (i.e. 01.07.2026). sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--