



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 824 of 2020

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** LAKHIRAM
KASHYAP

Order on Board

01/07/2026	Mr. Sudhir Agrawal & Ms. Purna Agrawal, Advocates for the Appellant. Mr. Raza Ali, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1 to 3. Heard As prayed, list this matter in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	